
Tuesday, July 16th New Vision vs Ice Man Trucking Field 1 7:00 p.m.
Wasted Potential vs W4 Field 1 8:00 p.m.
Woody Folsom Ford vs Super Fit Greens Field 5 7:30 p.m.

Thursday, July 18, 2024 Country Boyz vs W4 Field 1 7:00 p.m.
New Vision vs Wasted Potential Field 1 8:00 p.m.

Ice Man Trucking vs Woody Folsom Ford Field 5 7:30 p.m.
Tuesday, July 23, 2024 Wasted Potential vs Country Boyz Field 1 7:00 p.m.

Woody Folsom Ford vs New Vision Field 1 8:00 p.m.
W4 vs Super Fit Greens Field 5 7:30 p.m.

Thursday, July 25, 2024 Country Boyz vs New Vision Field 1 7:00 p.m.
Super Fit Greens vs Wasted Potential Field 1 8:00 p.m.
Ice Man Trucking vs W4 Field 5 7:30 p.m.

Tuesday, July 30, 2024 Country Boyz vs Super Fit Greens Field 1 7:00 p.m.
W4 vs Woody Folsom Ford Field 1 8:00 p.m.

Wasted Potential vs Ice Man Trucking Field 5 7:30 p.m.
Thursday, August 1, 2024 New Vision vs Super Fit Greens Field 1 7:00 p.m.

Country Boyz vs Ice Man Trucking Field 1 8:00 p.m.
Wasted Potential vs Woody Folsom Ford Field 5 7:30 p.m.

Tuesday, August 6, 2024 New Vision vs W4 Field 1 7:00 p.m.
Super Fit Greens vs Ice Man Trucking Field 1 8:00 p.m.

Country Boyz vs Woody Folsom Ford Field 5 7:30 p.m.
Thursday, August 8, 2024 W4 vs Wasted Potential Field 1 7:00 p.m.

Super Fit Greens vs Woody Folsom Ford Field 1 8:00 p.m.
Ice Man Trucking vs New Vision Field 5 7:30 p.m.

Tuesday, August 13, 2024 W4 vs Country Boyz Field 1 7:00 p.m.
Woody Folsom Ford vs Ice Man Trucking Field 1 8:00 p.m.
Wasted Potential vs New Vision Field 5 7:30 p.m.

Thursday, August 15, 2024 Super Fit Greens vs W4 Field 1 7:00 p.m.
Country Boyz vs Wasted Potential Field 1 8:00 p.m.

New Vision vs Woody Folsom Ford Field 5 7:30 p.m.
Tuesday, August 20, 2024 New Vision vs Country Boyz Field 1 7:00 p.m.

W4 vs Ice Man Trucking Field 1 8:00 p.m.
Wasted Potential vs Super Fit Greens Field 5 7:30 p.m.

Thursday, August 22, 2024 Ice Man Trucking vs Wasted Potential Field 1 7:00 p.m.
Woody Folsom Ford vs W4 Field 1 8:00 p.m.

Super Fit Greens vs Country Boyz Field 5 7:30 p.m.
Tuesday, August 27, 2024 Ice Man Trucking vs Country Boyz Field 1 7:00 p.m.

Woody Folsom Ford vs Wasted Potential Field 1 8:00 p.m.
Super Fit Greens vs New Vision Field 5 7:30 p.m.

Thursday, August 29, 2024 W4 vs New Vision Field 1 7:00 p.m.
Woody Folsom Ford vs Country Boyz Field 1 8:00 p.m.
Ice Man Trucking vs Super Fit Greens Field 5 7:30 p.m.

* Coin toss will determine Home & Visitor

2024 Men's Open League Game Schedule


